San Francisco Dept of Elections

Ballots cast under Conditional Voter Registration (CVR): Preliminary Report*

June 5, 2018 Election

District

Accepted CVR
ballots

CVR ballots that will
not be counted

CVR ballots that still
need to be reviewed

119

109

126

76

265

243

79

196

Oloo|N|OO|O1| Bl -

148

[EEN
o

79

[N
[N

64

Total

1504

=l l=ll=li=l =l =l =l =l =1k =l l=1k=]

June 15, 2018

Page 1 of 1



