Ballots cast under Conditional Voter Registration (CVR): Preliminary Report* June 5, 2018 Election

	Accepted CVR	CVR ballots that will	CVR ballots that still
District	ballots	not be counted	need to be reviewed
1	119		0
2	109		0
3	126	1	0
4	76		0
5	265		0
6	243	1	0
7	79		0
8	196		0
9	148		0
10	79	2	0
11	64		0
Total	1504	4	0